SkillsUSA NM State Leadership and Skills Conference 2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020 *Two-day event
CNM LOCATION ROOM START

*Commercial Baking Robert P. Matteucci (RPM) RPM Bistro 2pm
Cosmetology Career Enrichment Center Cosmetology 8am
Mobile Robotics Technology Lobo Rainforest 101 Broadway Blvd NE lpm
*TeamWorks Lowe’s 6200 Paseo Del Norte 8am
*Collision Repair Crowne Plaza Rio Grande Room 8am
Leadership Competitions — Thursday, April 16 Competitions Located at Crowne Plaza
Action Skills 1pm

American Spirit lpm

Career Pathways Showcase 1pm

Chapter Display 1pm

Community Service lpm

Employment Application Process 1pm

Extemporaneous Speaking lpm

Job Interview 1pm

Job Skill Demo A 1pm

Job Skill Open 1pm

Opening and Closing Ceremonies 1pm

Outstanding Scrapbook 1pm

Prepared Speech 1pm

Promotional Bulletin Board 1pm

Quiz Bowl 1pm
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Leadership Competitions — Friday April 17

CNM
Additive Manufacturing
Automotive Service Technology
Automotive - State Only
Basic Health Care Skills
Cabinet Making
Carpentry
*Commercial Baking
CPR/First Aid
Crime Scene Investigation
Culinary Arts
Customer Service
Dental Assisting
Diesel
Early Childhood Education
Electrical Construction Wiring
Entrepreneurship
Health Occupational Professional Portfolio
HVAC
Industrial Motor Control
Masonry
Medical Math
Medical Terminology
Nurse Assisting
Related Technical Math
Restaurant Service
Sheet Metal
Technical Computer Applications
Television/Video Production
Welding
Welding Fabrication - Postsecondary
Welding Fabrication - High School

Welding Sculpture Demonstration

LOCATION
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Jeanette Stromberg Hall (JS)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Robert P. Matteucci (RPM)
Jeanette Stromberg Hall (JS)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Robert P. Matteucci (RPM)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Jeanette Stromberg Hall (JS)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Jeanette Stromberg Hall (JS)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Jeanette Stromberg Hall (JS)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Robert P. Matteucci (RPM)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Science Laboratory Bldg. (L)
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)
Building W
Building W
Ted Chavez Hall (TC)

ROOM
TC133
TC116
TC116
JS 207L
TC117

Construction Yard
RPM Culinary Lab 104
JS 201
TC132
RPM Culinary Lab 105
TC 135/137
JS 201
TC124
TC 108
TC101
TC110
JS 207
TC126
TC103

TC Yard
TC127
TC127
JS 203
TC127

RPM Bistro
TC126
TC 105
L 207
TC138
W12
W12
Commons & 119
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*Two-day event

START
8pm
8am
8pm
9am
8am
8am
3pm
9am
9am
3pm
9am
9am
8am
8am
8am
9am
9am
8am
8am
8am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am

12pm
9am
9am
8am
7am
12pm

7am



Other Locations

*Two-day event
CNM

LOCATION ROOM START
Aviation CNM ATC 113 4700 Alameda NE 8am
Architectural DraftingCosmetology CNM ATC 127 4700 Alameda NE 8am
*Collision Repair Car Crafters 5600 Holly NE 730am
Plumbing Union Hall Union Hall — UA Local 412 510 San Pedro SE 8am
Technical Drafting CNM ATC 127 4700 Alameda NE 8am
*TeamWorks Lowe’s 6200 Paseo Del Norte 8am
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