## **SkillsUSA NM State Leadership and Skills Conference 2020**

## Thursday, April 16, 2020

\*Two-day event

CNM	LOCATION	ROOM	START
*Commercial Baking	Robert P. Matteucci (RPM)	RPM Bistro	2pm
Cosmetology	Career Enrichment Center	Cosmetology	8am
Mobile Robotics Technology	Lobo Rainforest	101 Broadway Blvd NE	1pm
*TeamWorks	Lowe's	6200 Paseo Del Norte	8am
*Collision Repair	Crowne Plaza	Rio Grande Room	8am

## Leadership Competitions - Thursday, April 16

Competitions Located at Crowne Plaza

CONTEST	START
Action Skills	1pm
American Spirit	1pm
Career Pathways Showcase	1pm
Chapter Display	1pm
Community Service	1pm
<b>Employment Application Process</b>	1pm
Extemporaneous Speaking	1pm
Job Interview	1pm
Job Skill Demo A	1pm
Job Skill Open	1pm
Opening and Closing Ceremonies	1pm
Outstanding Scrapbook	1pm
Prepared Speech	1pm
Promotional Bulletin Board	1pm
Quiz Bowl	1pm

## **Leadership Competitions – Friday April 17**

CNM	LOCATION	ROOM	START	
dditive Manufacturing	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 133	8pm	
utomotive Service Technology	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 116	8am	
utomotive - State Only	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 116	8pm	
asic Health Care Skills	Jeanette Stromberg Hall (JS)	JS 207L	9am	
abinet Making	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 117	8am	
arpentry	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	Construction Yard	8am	
Commercial Baking	Robert P. Matteucci (RPM)	RPM Culinary Lab 104	3pm	
PR/First Aid	Jeanette Stromberg Hall (JS)	JS 201	9am	
ime Scene Investigation	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 132	9am	
ulinary Arts	Robert P. Matteucci (RPM)	RPM Culinary Lab 105	3pm	
ustomer Service	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 135/137	9am	
ental Assisting	Jeanette Stromberg Hall (JS)	JS 201	9am	
esel	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 124	8am	
arly Childhood Education	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 108	8am	
ectrical Construction Wiring	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 101	8am	
ntrepreneurship	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 110	9am	
ealth Occupational Professional Portfolio	Jeanette Stromberg Hall (JS)	JS 207	9am	
VAC	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 126	8am	
dustrial Motor Control	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 103	8am	
asonry	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC Yard	8am	
edical Math	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 127	9am	
edical Terminology	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 127	9am	
urse Assisting	Jeanette Stromberg Hall (JS)	JS 203	9am	
elated Technical Math	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 127	9am	
estaurant Service	Robert P. Matteucci (RPM)	RPM Bistro	9am	
eet Metal	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 126	12pm	
chnical Computer Applications	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 105	9am	
levision/Video Production	Science Laboratory Bldg. (L)	L 207	9am	
elding	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	TC 138	8am	
elding Fabrication - Postsecondary	Building W	W 12	7am	
elding Fabrication - High School	Building W	W 12	12pm	
/elding Sculpture Demonstration	Ted Chavez Hall (TC)	Commons & 119	7am	

Other Locations \*Two-day event

CNM	LOCATION	ROOM	START
Aviation	CNM ATC 113	4700 Alameda NE	8am
Architectural DraftingCosmetology	CNM ATC 127	4700 Alameda NE	8am
*Collision Repair	Car Crafters	5600 Holly NE	730am
Plumbing Union Hall	Union Hall – UA Local 412	510 San Pedro SE	8am
Technical Drafting	CNM ATC 127	4700 Alameda NE	8am
*TeamWorks	Lowe's	6200 Paseo Del Norte	8am